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Stephanie Pouliot

From: Jennifer Bernard
Sent: February 12, 2024 12:35 PM
To: Stephanie Pouliot
Subject: RE: Notice of Hearing and Full Package -Wednesday February 28th COA Hearing

Hi Stephanie, 
 
I have no comments to provide on these 3 applications. 
 
Thanks, 
Jenn 
 
 
Our working hours may be different. Please do not feel obligated to reply outside of your 
working hours. Let’s work together to help foster healthy work-life boundaries.  

 

 

Jennifer Bernard, C.E.T. 
 
Coordinator, Engineering 
Services 
Tel: 905-957-3346 ext 6732 
Email: jbernard@westlincoln.ca 
Web: www.westlincoln.ca 

  

   

  

The information transmitted, including attachments, is intended only for the 
person(s) or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential 
and/or privileged material.  Any review, retransmission, dissemination or 
other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by 
persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.  If you 
received this in error, please contact the sender and destroy any copies of this 
information. 

 

   

From: Stephanie Pouliot <spouliot@westlincoln.ca>  
Sent: February 9, 2024 12:17 PM 
To: Pat.busnello@niagararegion.ca; devtplanningapplications@niagararegion.ca; susan.dunsmore@niagararegion.ca; 
Connor.Wilson@niagararegion.ca; mbirbeck@npca.ca; Mike DiPaola <mdipaola@westlincoln.ca>; Jennifer Bernard 
<jbernard@westlincoln.ca>; John Bartol <jbartol@westlincoln.ca>; Lyle Killins <lkillins@live.com>; Barb Behring 
<bbehring@westlincoln.ca>; Ray Vachon <rvachon@westlincoln.ca> 
Cc: Brian Treble <btreble@westlincoln.ca>; Gerrit Boerema <gboerema@westlincoln.ca>; Susan Smyth 
<ssmyth@westlincoln.ca>; Jeni Fisher <jfisher@westlincoln.ca>; Madyson Etzl <metzl@westlincoln.ca> 
Subject: RE: Notice of Hearing and Full Package -Wednesday February 28th COA Hearing 
 
Following up on the below, 
 
Please ensure any written comments are provided by Wednesday, February 19th. 
 
Thank you,  

metzl
Text Box
Attachment 3 to COA-03-2024


